STRATEGIC PLANNING SCHEDULE ARG (draft version 1 Feb 2019)
(This draft Strategic Planning Schedule is a living document that the Secretariat develops in close coordination with the IPCC Executive Committee, the Technical Support Units and guided
by discussions with host countries. For some plenaries dates will still need to be confirmed and these are marked by a grey dotted area for potential dates affected)

Year

Month

Week

Working Group | Report

Working Group lll Report

Working Group Il Report

Synthesis Report

SR15

SRCCL

SROCC

2019 REFINEMENT

IPCC Sessions/Bureau

COMMENTS

2019

January

31-6

7-13

LAM2 (7-11 Jan)

SOD Gov&Exp Review

14-20

21-27

LAM1 (21-25 Jan)

28-3

February

4-10

11-17

LAM4 (11-15 Feb)

18-24

25-3

March

4-10

LAM4 (3-9 March)

ALil=it7

18-24

SPM WW (20-21 March)

FGD Gov Review of MR

25-31

April

1-7

LAM1 (1-5 April)

SPM DAM (3-4 April)

8-14

15-21

22-28

21 April - Easter Sunday

Second SYR Scoping
Meeting (15-17

May

29-5

6-12

13-19

20-26

27-2

June

3-9

10-16

17-23

FOD Expert Review

FGD Gov Review of SPM

5 June - Eid al-Fitr Holiday

24-30

Decision on selection of
SYR Core Writing Team

July

1-7

8-14

15-21

LAM2 (14-19 July)

22-28

August

29-4

5-11

SPM DAM (30-31 Jul

acceptance/adoption/

FGD Gov Review of SPM

(14 June - 9 August)

17-27 June - UNFCCC: SB50

IPCC-50 (2-6 Aug)

11 Aug - Eid Al-Adha Holiday (TBC)

12-18

19-25

26-1

LAM3 (26-30 Aug)

September

2-8

9-15

16-22

23-29

SPM DAM (17-18 Sept)

Climate Summit (NY)

October

30-6

LAM2 (30 Sept-6 Oct)

7-13

14-20

21-27

28-3

November

4-10

11-17

18-24

25-1

December

2-8

9-15

FOD Expert Review
(18 October - 13
December)

Second SYR Scoping
Meeting (21-23 Oct)

Second SYR Scoping

Meeting (28-30 Oct

Second SYR Scoping
Meeting (4-6 Nov.

11-22 Nov - UNFCCC:
COP25/SB51 (TBC)

CWT 1

16-22

23-29

25 Dec - Christmas Day




