## STRATEGIC PLANNING SCHEDULE AR6 (draft version 1 Feb 2019)

(This draft Strategic Planning Schedule is a living document that the Secretariat develops in close coordination with the IPCC Executive Committee, the Technical Support Units and guided by discussions with host countries. For some plenaries dates will still need to be confirmed and these are marked by a grey dotted area for potential dates affected)

Year	Month	Week	Working Group I Report	Working Group III Report	Working Group II Report	Synthesis Report	SR15	SRCCL	SROCC	2019 REFINEMENT	IPCC Sessions/Bureau	COMMENTS
		31-6										
	ary	7-13	LAM2 (7-11 Jan)					SOD Gov&Exp Review				
	Janu	14-20										
		21-27 28-3			LAM1 (21-25 Jan)							
		4-10							FGD Gov Review of MR			
	ruary	11-17					LAM4 (11-15 Feb)			IPCC Bureau-56 (16 Feb)		
	Feb	18-24										
		25-3 4-10						LAM4 (3-9 M		LAM4 (3-9 March)		
	arch	11-17										
	Σ	18-24 25-31						SPM WW (20-21 March)				
	_	1-7		LAM1 (1-5 April)					SPM DAM (3-4 April)			
	April	8-14 15-21				Second SYR Scoping						21 April - Easter Sunday
		22-28				Meeting (15-17)						
		29-5	FOD Expert Review							IPCC adoption/acceptance	IPCC-49	
	May	6-12								Methodolgy Report	(8-12 May)	
		13-19					FGD Gov Review of SPM					
		20-26 27-2										
		3-9										5 June - Eid al-Fitr Holiday
	June	10-16 17-23				Decision on selection of						
2019	-	24-30			SYR Core Writing Team				GD Gov Review of SPM		17-27 June - UNFCCC: SB50	
		1-7						FGD Gov Review of SPM				
	July	8-14						(14 June - 9 August)				
		15-21 22-28			LAM2 (14-19 July)							
		29-4						SPM DAM (30-31 July) IPCC				
								acceptance/adoption/			IPCC-50 (2-6 Aug)	11 Aug - Eid Al-Adha Holiday (TBC)
	igust	5-11						approval (2-6 Aug)				
	Au	12-18										
		19-25										
		26-1 2-8	LAM3 (26-30 Aug)									
	per	9-15							SPM DAM (17-18 Sept)			
	ptem.	16-22							WG I/II, P-51,		IPCC-51 (20-23 Sept)	
	Se	00.00							approval/acceptance		n cc-51 (20-25 Sept)	Climate Gurs ett (bit)
		23-29 30-6		LAM2 (30 Sept-6 Oct)								Climate Summit (NY)
		7-13										
	October	14-20				Second SYR Scoping						
		21-27				Meeting (21-23 Oct)						
		28-3				Second SYR Scoping Meeting (28-30 Oct)						
	5	4-10			FOD Expert Review	Meeting (28-30 Oct) Second SYR Scoping						
	embe	11-17			(18 October - 13 December)	Meeting (4-6 Nov)						11-22 Nov - UNFCCC:
	Nov	18-24										COP25/SB51 (TBC)
	5	25-1 2-8				CWT 1						
	embe	9-15										
	Deci	16-22 23-29										25 Dec - Christmas Day
							1	1	I			